




























Hansi 3 to 6 Feb Friday to 
Monday

Indore 17 to 20 
Feb

Friday to 
Monday

Haridwar 13 to 16 
March

Monday to 
Thursday

Haridwar 2 to 7 April Sunday to 
Friday

Haridwar (Only 
for Jhabua)

15 to 18 
April

Saturday to 
Tuesday

Haridwar (Only 
for Jhabua)

20 to 23 
April

Thursday to 
Sunday

Haridwar 28 June to 
3 July

Wednesday 
to Monday

Haridwar 30 Sept to 
3 Oct

Saturday to 
Tuesday

Haridwar 
( Ramayani)

15 to 24 
October

Sunday to 
Tuesday

Haridwar 11 to 14 
November

Saturday to 
Tuesday

Kapurthala 17 to 20 
November

Friday to 
Monday

Jhabua 15 to 17 
January

Sunday to  
Tuesday

Pune 21 January Saturday
Bilaspur 22 January Sunday

Pilibanga 28 to 29January Saturday to 
Sunday

Rattangarh 4 to 5 March Saturday to 
Sunday

Delhi 6 to 8 March 
(Holi)

Monday to  
Wednesday

Kapurthala 10 to 11 March Friday to 
Saturday

Paonta Sahib 19 March Sunday
Jhabua 

(Maun Sadhna) 21 to 30 March Tuesday to 
Thursday

Bhareri 8 April Saturday

Hisar 29 to 30 April Saturday to 
Sunday

Mandi 7 May Sunday
Kandaghat 14 May Sunday
Hoshiarpur 21 May Sunday

Manali 14 to 16 June Wednesday to 
Friday

Delhi 27 to 29 July Thursday to 
Saturday

Rohtak 12 to 13 August Saturday to 
Sunday

Alampur 3 September Sunday

Rewari 16 to 17 
September

Saturday to 
Sunday

Pathankot 23 to 24 
September

Saturday to 
Sunday

Gurdaspur 6 to 8 October Friday to 
Sunday

Sujanpur 27 to 29 
October

Friday to 
Sunday

Jammu 3 to 5 
November

Friday to 
Sunday

Amritsar 3 December Sunday

Melbourne 1 to 3 
December

Friday to 
Sunday

Surat 16 to 17 
December

Saturday to 
Sunday

Bhiwani 23 to 24 
December

Saturday to 
Sunday

January 6 Friday
February 5 Sunday

March 7 Tuesday
April 6 Thursday
May 5 Friday
June 4 Sunday
July 3 Monday

August 1 Tuesday
August 31 Thursday

September 29 Friday
October 28 Saturday

November 27 Monday
December 26 Tuesday



Ludhiana 8 January Sunday
Bagh, Dist. Dhar 

(M.P.)
9 January Monday

Bolasa (Jhabua) 10 January Tuesday
Kalyanpura (Jhabua) 11 January Wednesday

Dahod (Gujarat) 12 January Thursday
Banswara (Rajasthan) 13 January Friday

Kushalgarh 
(Rajasthan)

14 January Saturday

Jhabua 15 January Sunday
Kolhapur 20 January Friday

Pune 21 January Saturday
Bilaspur 22 January Sunday
Rohtak 26 January Thursday

Faridabad 26 January Thursday
Pillibanga 29 January Sunday

Hansi 5 February Sunday
Dewas 12 February Sunday
Indore 19 February Sunday

Ramtirath / 
Bansgehan

22 February Wednesday

Jalandhar 26 February Sunday
Amarpatan 1 March Wednesday
Rattangarh 4 March Saturday
Kapurthala 11 March Saturday
Hira Nagar 18 March Saturday

Paonta Sahib 19 March Sunday
Bhareri 8 April Saturday
Jawali 14 April Friday
Hisar 30 April Sunday

January 1 Sunday
March 12 Sunday
April 9 Sunday
May 28 Sunday
July 3 Monday 

August 6 Sunday
September 10 Sunday

October 15 Sunday
November 26 Sunday
December 10 Sunday

Mandi 7 May Sunday
Kandaghat 14 May Sunday
Hoshiarpur 21 May Sunday
Faridabad 25 May Thursday
Chambi 4 June Sunday
Manali 16 June Friday

Kishtwar 24 June Saturday
Bhaderwah 25 June Sunday

Alampur 3 September Sunday
Pathankot 24 September Sunday
Gurdaspur 8 October Sunday
Sujanpur 29 October Sunday
Jammu 5 November Sunday

Kapurthala 19 November Sunday
Melbourne 3 December Sunday
Amritsar 3 December Sunday
Bhopal 10 December Sunday
Surat 17 December Sunday

Bhiwani 24 December Sunday


